
Directory of recommended 
Suppliers
Manor Hill House supplies all catering and bar services. When applicable registration services and fireworks need to 
be provided from the nominated supplier. If an external DJ is hired who is not on our recommended list a fee of 
£250 is payable to Manor Hill House Ltd. 
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DJs

If you require a DJ for your wedding day please choose from one of the following:

The Best Disco Chris and Charlie Smith 01905 794308 thebestdisco.com

CLS Entertainments Chris Lauriello 07452964655 clsentertainments.co.uk

Midlands Wedding DJ John Horton 07986 407436 midlandsweddingdj.co.uk

Party Time Discos Chris Ashford 07734 931691 facebook.com/PartyTimeDiscos

FIREWORKS

Jubilee Fireworks Chris Pearce 01384 402255

REGISTRARS FOR CIVIL AND PARTNERSHIP CEREMONIES

Worcestershire Registration Services 01905 768181 worcestershire.gov.uk/registration

Manor Hi l l  House Ltd,  Swan Lane,  Upton Warren,  Bromsgrove ,  Worcestershire B61 9HE

manorhi l lhouse .co.uk info@manorhi l lhouse .co.uk |  |  |  |  Reg No:  1398145201527 861200 MH12 .23

LOCAL ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

Venues that offer special discount if guests say they are attending a Manor Hill House wedding. Guests will receive special 
rates including breakfast at:

 
Holiday Inn Express
Droitwich J5 M5

Reservations 01527 860200 expressdroitwich.co.uk

Holiday Inn
Birmingham/Bromsgrove

Reservations 03333209322 hi-birminghambromsgrove.co.uk

Other accommodation includes:

Liberty Leisure Reception 01527 868024 libertylodgeandspa.com

Brockencote Hall Hotel Reception 01562 777876 brockencotehall.com

Crown Hotel Reception 01527 861413 crownpubdroitwich.co.uk

Church House B&B, Claines Julia Phillips
01905 452366
07909 968938

churchhousebandb.co.uk

The Durrance, Upton Warren 
(Holiday Cottage Rental)

Helen Hirons 01562 777533 thedurrance.co.uk

The Swallows Nest Liz Shaw 07817 848993 luxurycottages.com

NB. Couples are welcome to invite guests who are not staying overnight at Manor Hill to come and join them for breakfast the
day after their wedding by prior arrangement.

CELEBRANTS

Forever Always Celebrancy Samantha Pitt 07954 707942 samantha@foreveralways.co.uk
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TAXIS

Market Cars 01527 837887 marketcars.co.uk

Blue Door Taxis 01905 794185 bluedoorgroup.co.uk

Dave Taxis** 07944604005

Triple 40 Taxis 01527 404040

**MHH has also created the opportunity for you to book our inhouse taxi driver with an 8 seater mini cab for your 
guests on your wedding night, to reduce the hassle and waiting time for your guests to get home. If you are interested 
in this service please contact Dave Taxis.

VENUE STYLING

Secret Garden Wendy Barrett 07887 637407 secret-gardenweddingservices.co.uk

 
The Vintage House
That Could

Katie Sutton 07492 058018 thevintagehousethatcould.co.uk

Country Foxes Kelly Mocroft 07734 304654 countryfoxes.co.uk

Ambiance Venue Styling Ellen Brown-Atkins 07487 522072 ambiencevenuestyling.com

Dream Moments Event
Design Harry Kam 0121 753 2600 www.dreammoments.co.uk

PHOTOGRAPHY

Stuart Myers Photography Stuart Myers 07850 274695 stuartmyersphotography.co.uk

TH Photography Tom Humphries 07824 514243 th-photography.co.uk

Nicholas Rogers Photography Nicholas Rogers 07752 358888 njr-photography.co.uk

Julie King Photography Julie King
01527 874819
07980 051892

juliekingphotography.co.uk

Nicole Amy Visuals Nicole Amy 07789 016056 nicoleamyvisuals.com

Samuel Legge Photography Samuel Legge 07805 036975 samuellleggephotography.com

Phil Harrison Photography Phil Harrison 07977 552064 philharrisonphotography.co.uk

Incircle Photography Aaron Yorke 07749 394686 incirclesphotography.com

Dana Lewis Photography Dana Lewis 07885 647588 danalewisphotography.co.uk

VIDEOGRAPHY

Eternally Adored Films David Priest 07949 742665

Nick Boy Wedding Video Nick Boy 07823 556131 nickboyweddingvideo.co.uk

Phil Harrison Photography Phil Harrison 07977 552064 philharrisonphotography.co.uk

Nicole Amy Visuals Nicole Amy 07789 016056 nicoleamyvisuals.com

Trend Visuals Charlie Stock 01386 577444 trendvisuals.com

Swift Wedding Films Ben Martyn Smith 07588 523334

Dana Lewis Photography Dana Lewis 07885 647588 danalewisphotography.co.uk
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FLOWER CONFETTI

 The Real Flower Petal
Confetti Company

Sally Young 01386 555045 confettidirect.co.uk

Shropshire Petals Ltd Michelle Edwards 01952 691553 shropshirepetals.com

WEDDING & CUP CAKES

Cake Ice 07941 475797 facebook.com/cakeicealison

Farmhouse Cakes Charlotte Pearman 07823 338295 farmhouse-cakes.com

The Green Bean Cake Co Faye Evans 07985 325772 greenbeancakeco.co.uk

FLORISTS

Anna Brian Flowers Anna Brian 07966 440860

Bluebells Florist Tanya Ellis
01905 412450
078184 56750

bluebellsofdroitwich.co.uk

Oasis Flowers & Balloons Tina Miles 0121 445 5551

Flowers of Hagley Zandra Roberts 01562 882473

Every Occasion Floral Design Nikki Solomon 01384 986350

LIVE MUSIC

Dan Greenaway Dan Greenaway 07815 965056 dangreenaway.com

Ashmore Brothers Liam & Matt Ashmore 01948 820185 ashmorebrothersband.co.uk

Miami Beats Sam Brookes bookings@miamibeat.co.uk miamibeat.co.uk

The Wedding Crashers Joe Stafford 07795 270322 theweddingcrashers.co.uk

Lazy Marmalade Alex/John 07969 292492 lazymarmaladeduo.co.uk

Abi Phillips Abi Phillips 07540 104436 abiphillipsmusic.co.uk

Annie Mai Annie Myatt 07923 962693 anniemai.co.uk

Apollo Soul Pete Sims 07801 997970
0121 382 0153 apollosoul.co.uk

George Simpson George Simpson 07817 388223 georgesimpson.net

LIVE MUSIC - CLASSICAL

Wigornia String Quartet Sean Glide 07931 781737 thewigorniastringquartet.com

Harp & Song Alison Eve 07566 108133 aelvenharpweddings.co.uk

Harpist & Singer Helen Barley 01384 877572 helenbarley.co.uk

Trio Capriccio Jo Mayne 07775 745155 triocapriccio.co.uk

SINGING WAITERS

Silver Service Singers Callum Kewley 01744 339950 silverservicesingers.com

Singing Waiters Rebecca Bennison 0345 206 0222 singing-waiters.co.uk

Surprise Singers Ian/Beth 0121 250 5089
07833 624334 surprise-singers.co.uk
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MAGICIAN

The Modern Conman Gavin Parson 07765 638642 themodernconman.co.uk

Patrick Aitchison Patrick Aitchison 07791 193527 magicianpatrick.com

Christian Fletcher Christian Fletcher 07955 659184

PHOTOBOOTHS /  MAGIC MIRRORS

Kabooth Kris Green 07540 082428 kabooth.co.uk

Vintage Caravan Adam Robins 07976 625652 facebook.com/deuceeventhire

Bea’s Booth Tim Martin 07733 015832 beasbooth.co.uk

Fells Fun Booth Karl Fellows 07917 583128 fellsfunbooth.co.uk

CASINO HIRE

Club 21 Fun Casino Gabrielle Kispal 01905 772915
07522 981279 club21funcasino.co.uk

DOVE RELEASE

Doves of Love Rachel Tudor 07787 438615

HAIR AND BEAUTY

By Jodie Hair & Makeup Jodie Hazlewood 07572 322798 makeupbyjodie.co.uk

Chloe McCall Chloe McCall 07854 365603 chloemccall.com

Elaine Cooper Elaine Cooper 07990 582110 facebook.com/
ElaineCooperWeddingHairSpecialist

Michelle G MUA Michelle Clarke-Graham 07890 597219 michellegmakeupartist.co.uk

Diana Morton Diana J Morton 07527 038965 dianamorton.com

Ruth Hancox Ruth Hancox 07968 840380 makeupbyruth.com

Rose Quartz Beauty Rosie Ames 07850 466651 rosieamesmua.co.uk

Kay Louise Makeup Kay Louise Eaves 07988 008608 kaylouisemakeup.co.uk

Helena Shakespeare MUA Helena Shakespeare 07541 723682 helenashakespearemua.co.uk

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE / ACTIVITIES /  GARDEN GAMES

White Bouncy Castle Sarah-Louise Collier 07494 973636 thewhitebouncycastle.co.uk

Mathew Archer 01905 841902

Marksman Leisure Mark Treverton 01527 575141 marksmanleisure.co.uk

To Have and To Holed 07378 528502 tohaveandtoholed.co.uk

Fletchers Mobile Arcade Hollie & Michael 07535 264671 fletchersmobilearcade.co.uk

WEDDING DRESSES /  FORMAL HIRE /  DRESS WEAR

Perfections Worcester Julie Reilly 01905 610482 perfectionsbridalstudio.com

The Bridal Boutique
of Worcester

Suzanne & Glenda 01905 863939 thebridalboutiqueltd.co.uk

DJ Formal Wear Daniel Stott 0121 445 4509 danieljohnmenswear.co.uk

Slaters, Birmingham Davide Mann 0121 633 3855 slaters.co.uk
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BRIDAL CARS /  BUSES

Barrie James 
Rolls Royce & Bentley Hire

Phil / Gale
01562 777255
07774 772922

barriejames.co.uk

Mann’s Limousines Nick or Rav Mann
0800 5118 511
07836 697462

manns-limousines.co.uk

HATS & FASCINATORS - HIRE OR PURCHASE /  HAND MADE PERSONALISED JEWELLERY

Creations by Caroline Caroline Butcher 01905 412162 creationsbycaroline.co.uk

Silverblue Personalised 
Jewellery

Kimberley Ridler 07967 752744
facebook.com/

silverbluepersonalisedjewellery

STATIONERY /  HAND CRAFTED PERSONALISED GIFTS

Todaisys Mandy Bateman 07891 336885 todaisysweddingstationery.co.uk

VIP Wedding Stationery David Chill 01527 871500 vipprinters.co.uk

Littlebird Wedding Claire Beavis 07734 668520 littlebirdweddings.co.uk

Willow Bridal Craft Debbie Pearson
01527 459262
077319 30767

willowbridalcraft.co.uk

WEDDING CRECHÉ SERVICE

Cicciona’s Little Guests Sarah Atkins 07906 051684 littleguests.co.uk 

PET SERVICES

Flossy & James Karen Brady 07906 051684

WEDDING LIST SERVICES

John Lewis Department Store johnlewis.com/content/about-wish-list

EVENT INSURANCE

Event Insurance Services  01425 470360 events-insurance.co.uk


